Yearling Steers

Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl

Rwf
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Red
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Red
Blk
Xbred
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
us
Blk
Red
Blk
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1585
1225
1045
1028
1012
1011
937
923
914
907
887
880
875
870
850
840
840
839
832
828
825
815
811
809
804
795
77
762
757
754
752
740
721
720
720
717
713
709
700
688
672
668
647
629
620
615
605
600
591
578
558
557
553
535

61.00 cwt
107.00 cwt
104.00 cwt
123.50 cwt
123.00 cwt
131.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
136.25 cwt
136.00 cwt
121.00 cwt
136.50 cwt
134.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
144.00 cwt

45.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
114.00 cwt
128.00 cwt

1.00 cwt
141.50 cwt
140.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
141.25 cwt
103.00 cwt
133.00 cwt
141.75 cwt
140.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
114.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
147.00 cwt

51.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
142.00 cwt
150.00 cwt

29.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
100.00 cwt



StrYrl
Stryrl

Mixed
Blk

Steer Calves

Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf

Blk
Blk
Bwf
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Mixed
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23
18

526
397

763
761
760
760
718
710
700
699
698
695
688
686
677
672
660
654
645
635
610
602
600
597
593
588
586
578
575
570
570
565
557
556
551
540
535
534
523
518
518
510
501
501
495
485
475
474
470
469
465
464
463
455
451
447
431
428
407

148.00 cwt
155.00 cwt

121.00 cwt
118.00 cwt
91.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
118.00 cwt
118.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
126.25 cwt
130.50 cwt
129.50 cwt
130.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
113.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
141.50 cwt
136.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
124.00 cwt
51.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
133.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
137.00 cwt
85.00 cwt
151.00 cwt
147.50 cwt
101.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
151.00 cwt
115.50 cwt
137.00 cwt
132.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
152.00 cwt
225.00 hd
153.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
151.00 cwt
107.00 cwt
156.00 cwt



Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf

Blk 1
Xbred 15
Blk

Blk

Blk
Mixed
Hereford
Hereford
Hereford
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Yearling Heifers

Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Blk 1
Blk 14
Mixed 14
Mixed 8
Mixed 58
Mixed 58
Mixed 59
Mixed 68
Mixed 4
Mixed 59
Blk 27
Bwf 1
Blk 1
Mixed 66
Blk 2
Blk 1
Blk 10
Blk 6
Blk 6
Blk 2
Blk 5
Mixed 70
Mixed 70
Mixed 6
Mixed 6
Mixed 51
Mixed 6
Blk 3
Blk 1
Red 1
Blk 4
Red 1
Mixed 3
Xbred 1
Blk 10
Mixed 8
Mixed 16
Blk 6
Mixed 5
Mixed 8
Bwf 1
Blk 8
Blk 1
Red 1
Mixed 9
Mixed 13
Blk 7
Dairy 1

Heifer Calves

390
384
360
355
350
308
305
185
185

1100
938
918
894
887
873
866
863
860
857
856
855
835
833
823
815
802
782
776
753
749
748
744
743
728
726
723
718
710
705
696
695
690
670
638
630
628
618
615
584
580
559
555
545
517
502
487
395

155.00 cwt
103.00 cwt
176.00 cwt
106.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
175.00 cwt
180.00 cwt
360.00 hd

260.00 hd

62.00 cwt
113.75 cwt
122.00 cwt
114.00 cwt
123.50 cwt
124.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
124.50 cwt
120.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
124.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
128.10 cwt
115.00 cwt
121.00 cwt
128.75 cwt
130.00 cwt
131.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
134.50 cwt
135.50 cwt
131.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
134.50 cwt
111.00 cwt
104.00 cwt
117.00 cwt
135.50 cwt
116.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
113.00 cwt
129.50 cwt
129.50 cwt
137.50 cwt
125.50 cwt
104.00 cwt
116.50 cwt
127.00 cwt
133.00 cwt

48.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
134.50 cwt
135.75 cwt
136.50 cwt

25.00 cwt



Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf

Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Char
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Xbred
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Mixed
Rwf
Hereford
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Red
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Hereford
Bwf
Blk
Mixed
Hereford
Blk
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755
702
691
675
665
628
622
620
613
602
595
587
577
568
551
545
544
544
543
539
534
533
530
528
523
521
520
520
516
515
510
507
490
488
480
480
480
479
478
475
469
458
454
433
430
428
428
422
422
420
410
410
405
396
393
390
390
387
383
375
375

109.00 cwt
113.00 cwt
102.00 cwt
105.00 cwt
119.50 cwt
110.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
117.50 cwt
102.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
126.50 cwt
118.50 cwt
104.00 cwt
130.75 cwt
134.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
108.00 cwt
126.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
117.00 cwt
106.00 cwt
134.50 cwt
116.00 cwt
126.50 cwt
113.50 cwt
105.00 cwt
139.50 cwt
116.00 cwt

88.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
120.00 cwt

91.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
106.00 cwt
137.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
134.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
127.00 cwt
121.00 cwt
131.00 cwt
155.50 cwt
131.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
106.00 cwt
134.00 cwt

98.00 cwt
118.00 cwt
126.00 cwt
107.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
147.00 cwt



Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf
Hfr Calf

Bull Calves

Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf
Bull Calf

Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Hereford
Red
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk

Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Hereford
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Bwf
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk

Bred Heifers

Bred Hfr
Bred Hfr
Bred Hfr

Pairs

Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

Blk
Blk
Bwf

Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
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375
373
370
367
363
357
346
343
343
270
265
265
253
240
210
168
160

960
830
745
655
627
613
590
588
550
545
541
508
489
484
482
445
430
422
406
363
360
345
305
203

925
787
760

1322
1265
1262
1260
1245
1233
1073

885

131.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
174.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
138.00 cwt
146.00 cwt
450.00 hd
350.00 hd
450.00 hd
450.00 hd
300.00 hd
200.00 hd
200.00 hd
300.00 hd

81.00 cwt

87.00 cwt
108.00 cwt
106.00 cwt
108.00 cwt
108.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
117.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
112.00 cwt
100.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
125.00 cwt
128.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
149.00 cwt
174.00 cwt
148.00 cwt
170.00 cwt
148.00 cwt
400.00 hd

800.00 hd
750.00 hd
700.00 hd

1175.00 pr
900.00 pr
1150.00 pr
850.00 pr
1000.00 pr
1000.00 pr
1175.00 pr
1050.00 pr



Cows

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Rwf
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk

PP RPRPNRPRPORPRNOORRPNRPRPORREPNRPNRPRPNRRPRRRRR

1

GO NDNEFE NMNDNDN OO

= B
oOor oo

P WOFRPFPNOWRFRPFPDNNOWDN

1810
1675
1675
1630
1580
1525
1508
1505
1490
1460
1450
1448
1405
1405
1396
1390
1380
1373
1370
1370
1367
1363
1346
1340
1338
1335
1330
1325
1325
1320
1315
1310
1301
1300
1295
1295
1290
1290
1290
1290
1277
1267
1265
1265
1263
1263
1263
1258
1255
1250
1245
1245
1245
1243
1240
1235
1230
1225
1223
1220

58.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
63.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
61.50 cwt
58.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
57.50 cwt
51.00 cwt
57.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
860.00 hd
780.00 hd
55.00 cwt
55.50 cwt
730.00 hd
850.00 hd
55.50 cwt
56.50 cwt
770.00 hd
760.00 hd
56.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
57.00 cwt
62.50 cwt
62.00 cwt
58.50 cwt
1.00 cwt
825.00 hd
790.00 hd
840.00 hd
58.50 cwt
57.00 cwt
825.00 hd
54.00 cwt
59.00 cwt
57.00 cwt
54.50 cwt
850.00 hd
850.00 hd
52.00 cwt
885.00 hd
60.50 cwt
56.00 cwt
770.00 hd
840.00 hd
49.00 cwt
750.00 hd
46.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
47.00 cwt
855.00 hd
47.00 cwt
64.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
56.00 cwt



Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Rwf
Blk
Blk
Bwf
Red
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
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1220
1220
1220
1215
1215
1215
1213
1213
1212
1210
1210
1205
1195
1193
1185
1185
1180
1175
1175
1173
1160
1158
1155
1150
1150
1148
1145
1145
1142
1137
1133
1130
1130
1125
1125
1120
1115
1115
1110
1103
1100
1100
1095
1095
1093
1090
1085
1080
1080
1080
1075
1075
1070
1070
1070
1065
1065
1063
1060
1060
1060
1058

53.00 cwt
54.00 cwt
54.50 cwt
49.00 cwt
57.50 cwt
65.00 cwt
775.00 hd
52.00 cwt
54.00 cwt
57.00 cwt
51.00 cwt
45.00 cwt
48.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
45.00 cwt
6.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
48.00 cwt
62.50 cwt
56.00 cwt
60.00 cwt
775.00 hd
53.00 cwt
45.00 cwt
53.50 cwt
48.50 cwt
700.00 hd
49.50 cwt
710.00 hd
54.50 cwt
49.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
44,50 cwt
51.00 cwt
61.00 cwt
46.00 cwt
47.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
800.00 hd
40.00 cwt
52.50 cwt
58.00 cwt
50.50 cwt
49.00 cwt
49.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
875.00 hd
50.50 cwt
50.50 cwt
64.00 cwt
44.50 cwt
54.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
40.00 cwt
775.00 hd
64.50 cwt
10.00 cwt
47.00 cwt
45.50 cwt



Cow Blk 2 1055 45.00 cwt
Cow Blk 6 1052 47.00 cwt
Cow Buffalo 2 1050 800.00 hd
Cow Bwf 1 1040 50.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1040 16.00 cwt
Cow Blk 9 1039 46.00 cwt
Cow Mixed 2 1038 64.00 cwt
Cow Red 3 1037 51.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1035 750.00 hd
Cow Char 1 1035 46.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1035 46.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1030 41.00 cwt
Cow Red 1 1030 62.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1025 38.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1023 50.00 cwt
Cow Blk 4 1020 45.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1015 52.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1010 44,00 cwt
Cow Blk 5 1006 72.50 cwt
Cow Blk 5 1002 44,00 cwt
Cow Blk 3 997 66.00 cwt
Cow Mixed 8 989 45.50 cwt
Cow Blk 3 988 42.50 cwt
Cow Blk 3 987 41.50 cwt
Cow Blk 1 985 41.00 cwt
Cow Rwf 1 985 69.00 cwt
Cow Bwf 1 975 675.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 965 83.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 960 5.00 cwt
Cow Red 3 960 725.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 955 43.00 cwt
Cow Bwf 1 955 68.00 cwt
Cow Blk 4 951 47.00 cwt
Cow Blk 4 950 51.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 948 38.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 943 39.00 cwt
Cow Blk 4 939 48.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 930 725.00 hd
Cow Bwf 1 920 875.00 hd
Cow Blk 3 920 86.00 cwt
Cow Hereford 1 920 63.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 915 37.00 cwt
Cow Mixed 2 893 35.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 885 1050.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 880 32.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 875 60.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 870 32.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 850 22.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 820 90.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 815 710.00 hd
Cow Bwf 1 810 800.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 750 16.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 740 54.00 cwt
Cow Bwf 1 730 23.00 cwt
Cow Rwf 1 425 20.00 cwt
Bulls

Bull Blk 1 2285 78.00 cwt
Bull Mixed 2 2030 77.00 cwt

Bull Red 1 1980 72.00 cwt



Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull

Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Hereford
Rwf
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Red
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Blk
Rwf
Rwf
Blk
Blk
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1780
1770
1755
1715
1710
1695
1670
1640
1615
1375
1325
1320
1275
1245
1201
1140
1135
1085

963

935

884

656

79.00 cwt
76.00 cwt
76.00 cwt
77.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
70.00 cwt
58.50 cwt
50.00 cwt
57.50 cwt
40.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
59.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
56.00 cwt
54.00 cwt
59.00 cwt
48.00 cwt
54.00 cwt
86.00 cwt
112.50 cwt














































































